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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Catherine Chu4108
Cal Sports

9.050 9.300 9.5259.100 36.975
4T 1 6 3 1 

1 

Rachel Voong4125
Monterey

9.125 8.900 9.4759.200 36.700
3 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Alyssa Sierra4146
Santa Cruz

8.825 8.700 9.5759.275 36.375
12 6 1T 1 3 

3 

Annie Perez4142
Santa Cruz

8.850 8.650 9.5509.275 36.325
10T 7 1T 2 4 

4 

Ginnoah Renick4160
Woodland

9.200 8.350 9.2509.025 35.825
2 11 7 5 5 

5 

Sylvie Pratt4123
Monterey

8.850 8.800 9.2258.875 35.750
10T 3 8 6 6 

6 

Marisol Corton4110
Cal Sports

9.225 8.400 9.1508.650 35.425
1 10 9 7 7 

7 

Lauren Ellis4136
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.775 9.0008.350 35.125
7 4T 12T 8T 8 

8 

Katie Calciano4131
Santa Cruz

8.725 8.150 8.9259.175 34.975
14 13 5 11 9 

9 

Harleigh Doermann4133
Santa Cruz

8.950 8.300 8.8758.450 34.575
8 12 10 12 10 

10 

Hayley Yukihiro4126
Monterey

8.675 8.425 9.0008.400 34.500
15 9 11 8T 11T

11T

Rio Turrini-Smith4124
Monterey

8.800 8.775 8.8008.125 34.500
13 4T 14 13 11T

11T

Ciara Bennett4128
Santa Cruz

9.050 8.550 7.3759.200 34.175
4T 8 3T 15 13 

13 

Amanda Polisso4143
Santa Cruz

9.025 7.500 8.9508.350 33.825
6 14 12T 10 14 

14 

Raen Gallup4122
Monterey

8.900 7.100 8.3507.900 32.250
9 15 15 14 15 

15 
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